
2020-21 Virginia Women's Tennis
Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 21, 2021)

Overall record: 11-2  • Conference: 7-1  • Region: 1-0  • Home: 8-1  • Away: 2-1  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 2-2  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Vivian Glozman 8-3 7-2 1-1 3-2 --- --- --- 1-0 4-1 2-1 0-1 0-0 W1 7-2

Rosie Johanson 11-4 11-2 0-2 7-1 --- 1-0 10-2 --- --- --- 2-2 0-0 W7 9-1

Sofia Munera 7-4 6-3 1-1 5-3 --- --- --- 5-0 1-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 7-3

Emma Navarro 12-0 12-0 0-0 8-0 12-0 --- --- --- --- --- 5-0 0-0 W12 10-0

Amber O'Dell 8-4 8-2 0-2 5-2 --- --- --- --- --- 8-2 0-0 0-0 W3 8-2

Hibah Shaikh 5-5 4-4 1-1 2-2 --- --- 1-0 2-4 1-0 --- 1-1 0-0 L1 4-5

Natasha Subhash 10-3 10-2 0-1 7-1 1-0 9-2 --- --- --- --- 3-2 0-0 W5 8-1

Totals 61-23 58-15 3-8 37-11 13-0 10-2 11-2 8-4 6-4 10-3 11-6 0-0

Percentage .726 .795 .273 .771 1.000 .833 .846 .667 .600 .769 .647 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Vivian Glozman/Rosie Johanson 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-2 0-0 L3 0-3

Sofia Munera/Natasha Subhash 9-5 7-3 2-2 5-2 1-0 6-3 --- 2-2 0-0 W5 7-3

Amber O'Dell/Hibah Shaikh 4-3 2-2 2-1 0-0 --- --- 2-2 0-0 0-0 L1 4-3

Rosie Johanson/Amber O'Dell 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 0-1

Vivian Glozman/Hibah Shaikh 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Vivian Glozman/Natasha Subhash 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Rosie Johanson/Emma Navarro 7-4 7-4 0-0 4-3 6-3 1-1 --- 1-1 0-0 L1 7-3

Rosie Johanson/Hibah Shaikh 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Vivian Glozman/Amber O'Dell 6-0 6-0 0-0 6-0 --- --- 6-0 0-0 0-0 W6 6-0

Totals 27-19 23-11 4-8 15-5 7-5 7-4 9-2 3-6 0-0

Percentage .587 .676 .333 .750 .583 .636 .818 .333 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Jan 16-17, 2021 UNC Invitational  (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
Jan 23, 2021 vs University of Tennessee W 4-1 1-0 0-0 #10
Jan 24, 2021 at #13 Ohio State L 2-4 1-1 0-0 #10

% Jan 28, 2021 VCU W 7-0 2-1 0-0 #14
Jan 30, 2021 #18 SOUTH CAROLINA W 4-1 3-1 0-0 #14
2/12/2021 MARSHALL W 7-0 4-1 0-0 #14

* 2/21/2021 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 4-2 0-1 #14
* Feb 26, 2021 at Boston College W 7-0 5-2 1-1 #15
* 2/28/2021 at Syracuse W 4-3 6-2 2-1 #15
* 3/6/2021 LOUISVILLE W 6-1 7-2 3-1 #14
* 3/7/2021 #49 NOTRE DAME W 6-1 8-2 4-1 #14
* 3/13/2021 VIRGINIA TECH WOMEN'S TENNIS W 7-0 9-2 5-1 #14
* 3/20/2021 CLEMSON WOMEN'S TENNIS W 6-1 10-2 6-1 #15
* 3/21/2021 #8 GEORGIA TECH W 5-2 11-2 7-1 #15



2020-21 Virginia Women's Tennis
Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 21, 2021)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Natasha Subhash 9-7 7-5 2-2 5-2 1-2 6-3 --- 2-2 0-0
Hibah Shaikh 5-4 3-2 2-2 0-0 --- --- 3-2 0-0 0-0
Sofia Munera 9-5 7-3 2-2 5-2 1-0 6-3 --- 2-2 0-0
Rosie Johanson 8-8 8-4 0-4 4-3 6-3 1-1 1-0 1-4 0-0
Amber O'Dell 10-4 8-2 2-2 6-0 --- --- 8-2 0-1 0-0
Vivian Glozman 6-6 6-2 0-4 6-0 0-2 --- 6-0 0-2 0-0
Emma Navarro 7-4 7-4 0-0 4-3 6-3 1-1 --- 1-1 0-0
Totals 27-19 23-11 4-8 15-5 7-5 7-4 9-2 3-6 0-0
Percentage .587 .676 .333 .750 .583 .636 .818 .333 .000



2020-21 Virginia Women's Tennis
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 21, 2021)

Vivian Glozman
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 16-17 vs North Carolina Sophia Patel Won 6-4, 6-2
Jan 16-17 vs NC State Adriana Reami (38/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 3-6
Jan 23, 2021 vs University of Tennessee 6 Callie Creath Won 7-5, 6-3
Jan 24, 2021 at #13 Ohio State 6 Tanisha Kashyap Won 6-4, 6-1

% Jan 28, 2021 VCU 5 Kanako Yano Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 30, 2021 #18 South Carolina 5 Allie Gretkowski - 6-3, 1-6, 4-4, unf.
2/12/2021 Marshall 4 Jutte Van Hansewyck Won 6-0, 6-0

* 2/21/2021 #1 North Carolina 6 Reilly Tran Lost 0-6, 3-6
* Feb 26, 2021 at Boston College 5 Laura Lopez Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0
* 2/28/2021 at Syracuse 5 Polina Kozyreva Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 5 Rhea Verma Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 5 Julia Andreach Won 6-3, 7-6 (8-6)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Cameron Morra/Elizabeth Scotty (45/-) Lost 2-6/Rosie Johanson
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Fiona Crowley/Reilly Tran Lost 2-6/Hibah Shaikh
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Jaeda Daniel/Adriana Reami Lost 3-6/Rosie Johanson
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (2/-) Lost 4-6/Rosie Johanson
Jan 23 vs University of Tennesse 1 Tenika McGiffin/Carly Briggs Lost 4-6/Natasha Subhash
Jan 24 at #13 Ohio State 1 Isabelle Boulais/Kolie Allen Lost 5-7/Natasha Subhash
2/12/202 Marshall 2 Gabrielle Clairotte/Anna Smith - 5-2, unf./Amber O'Dell

* 2/21/202 #1 North Carolina 3 Alle Sanford/Reilly Tran Won 6-4/Amber O'Dell
* Feb 26 at Boston College 3 Loren Haukova/Hailey Wilcox Won 6-3/Amber O'Dell
* 2/28/202 at Syracuse 3 Guzal Yusupova/Miranda Ramirez Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 3 Dina Chaika/Chelsea Sawyer Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 3 Julia Lilien/Yashna Yellayi Won 6-1/Amber O'Dell
* 3/13/202 Virginia Tech Women's T 3 Katie Andreini/Erika Cheng - 3-3, unf./Amber O'Dell
* 3/20/202 Clemson Women's Tenni 3 Ali DeSpain/Laura Marti - 5-4, unf./Amber O'Dell
* 3/21/202 #8 Georgia Tech 3 Rosie Garcia Gross/Mahak Jain Won , 6-4/Amber O'Dell



2020-21 Virginia Women's Tennis
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 21, 2021)

Rosie Johanson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 16-17 vs North Carolina Fiona Crowley (120/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
Jan 16-17 vs NC State Alana Smith (23/-) Lost 1-6, 6-3, 3-6
Jan 23, 2021 vs University of Tennessee 3 Rebeka Mertena (52/-) Won 4-6, 6-0, 7-5
Jan 24, 2021 at #13 Ohio State 3 Lisa Hofbauer Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-2, 3-6

% Jan 28, 2021 VCU 3 Luminita Tutunaru Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 30, 2021 #18 South Carolina 3 Emma Shelton (93/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
2/12/2021 Marshall 2 Daniela Dankanych Won 6-3, 6-3

* 2/21/2021 #1 North Carolina 3 Elizabeth Scotty (79/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
* Feb 26, 2021 at Boston College 3 Natasha Irani Won 6-1, 6-3
* 2/28/2021 at Syracuse 3 Natalie Novotna Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-1
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 3 Raven Neely Won 6-1, 6-3
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 3 Julia Lilien Won 6-1, 6-3
* 3/13/2021 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 3 Nina Sorkin Won 6-1, 6-0
* 3/20/2021 Clemson Women's Tennis 3 Jenna Thompson Won 6-1, 6-3
* 3/21/2021 #8 Georgia Tech 3 Ava Hrastar Won 6-1, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Cameron Morra/Elizabeth Scotty (45/-) Lost 2-6/Vivian Glozman
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Sara Daavettila/Alexa Graham (3/-) Lost 4-6/Amber O'Dell
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Jaeda Daniel/Adriana Reami Lost 3-6/Vivian Glozman
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (2/-) Lost 4-6/Vivian Glozman
Jan 23 vs University of Tennesse 2 Daria Kuczer/Esther Adeshina Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Emma Navarro
Jan 24 at #13 Ohio State 2 Luna Dormet/Lisa Hofbauer Won 6-2/Emma Navarro

% Jan 28 VCU 1 Alessia Ciucia/Luminita Tutunaru Won 6-2/Emma Navarro
Jan 30 #18 South Carolina 1 Megan Davies/Mia Horvit (29/-) Won 7-5/Emma Navarro
2/12/202 Marshall 3 Madison Riley/Madi Ballow Won 6-3/Hibah Shaikh

* 2/21/202 #1 North Carolina 1 Sara Daavettila/Cameron Morra Lost 4-6/Emma Navarro
* Feb 26 at Boston College 1 Yufei Long/Kylie Wilcox Won 7-5/Emma Navarro
* 2/28/202 at Syracuse 1 Polina Kozyreva/Sofya Treshcheva Lost 5-7/Emma Navarro
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 1 Rhea Verma/Andrea DiPalma - 4-3, unf./Emma Navarro
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Julia Andreach Won 6-0/Emma Navarro
* 3/13/202 Virginia Tech Women's T 1 Elizabet Danailova/Nika Kozar Won 6-2/Emma Navarro
* 3/20/202 Clemson Women's Tenni 1 Jenna Thompson/Eleni Louka Won 6-2/Emma Navarro
* 3/21/202 #8 Georgia Tech 1 Kenya Jones/Victoria Flores (5/-) Lost , 2-6/Emma Navarro



2020-21 Virginia Women's Tennis
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 21, 2021)

Sofia Munera
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 16-17 vs North Carolina Anika Yarlagadda Lost 0-6, 1-6
Jan 16-17 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki Won 6-2, 7-6 (0-5)
2/12/2021 Marshall 5 Gabrielle Clairotte Won 6-1, 6-1

* 2/21/2021 #1 North Carolina 5 Anika Yarlagadda Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-1 (6-10)
* Feb 26, 2021 at Boston College 4 Marice Aguiar Won 6-1, 6-1
* 2/28/2021 at Syracuse 4 Miranda Ramirez Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-2
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 4 Chelsea Sawyer Won 7-6 (7-0), 1-6, 1-0 (10-6)
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 4 Maeve Koscielski Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/13/2021 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 4 Sabina Richtrova Won 6-4, 6-1
* 3/20/2021 Clemson Women's Tennis 5 Ali DeSpain Lost 7-6 (7-3), 4-6, 0-1 (12-14)
* 3/21/2021 #8 Georgia Tech 5 Carol Lee Lost 3-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Makenna Jones/Alle Sanford Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Cameron Morra/Elizabeth Scotty (45/-) Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (2/-) Lost 1-6/Natasha Subhash
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Jaeda Daniel/Adriana Reami (16/-) Lost 2-6/Natasha Subhash

% Jan 28 VCU 2 Paola Delgado/Noumea Witmus Lost 2-6/Natasha Subhash
Jan 30 #18 South Carolina 2 Silvia Chinellato/Emma Shelton (20/-) Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
2/12/202 Marshall 1 Liz Stefancic/Jutte Van Hansewyck Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash

* 2/21/202 #1 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones/Elizabeth Scotty Lost 2-6/Natasha Subhash
* Feb 26 at Boston College 2 Laura Lopez/Marice Aguiar - 6-6/Natasha Subhash
* 2/28/202 at Syracuse 2 Natalie Novotna/V. Kanapatskaya Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Natasha Subhash
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 2 Raven Neely/Tatiana Simova Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk/Maeve Koscielski Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash
* 3/13/202 Virginia Tech Women's T 2 Annie Clark/Nina Sorkin Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
* 3/20/202 Clemson Women's Tenni 2 Cristina Mayorova/Sophia Hatton Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
* 3/21/202 #8 Georgia Tech 2 Ava Hrastar/Gia Cohen Won , 6-2/Natasha Subhash



2020-21 Virginia Women's Tennis
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 21, 2021)

Emma Navarro
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 23, 2021 vs University of Tennessee 1 Carly Briggs (118/-) Won 6-4, 5-7, 6-0
Jan 24, 2021 at #13 Ohio State 1 Kolie Allen Won 6-3, 6-4

% Jan 28, 2021 VCU 1 Paola Delgado (116/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 30, 2021 #18 South Carolina 1 Mia Horvit (34/-) Won 1-6, 6-0, 6-1

* 2/21/2021 #1 North Carolina 1 Alexa Graham (3/-) Won 5-7, 6-3, 1-0 (10-7)
* Feb 26, 2021 at Boston College 1 Yufei Long (76/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* 2/28/2021 at Syracuse 1 Guzal Yusupova (81/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 1 Nikolina Jovic Won 6-2, 6-0
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse (109/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
* 3/13/2021 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 1 Tamara Barad Itzhaki Won 6-1, 6-3
* 3/20/2021 Clemson Women's Tennis 1 Eleni Louka Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/21/2021 #8 Georgia Tech 1 Kenya Jones (13/-) Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 23 vs University of Tennesse 2 Daria Kuczer/Esther Adeshina Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Rosie Johanson
Jan 24 at #13 Ohio State 2 Luna Dormet/Lisa Hofbauer Won 6-2/Rosie Johanson

% Jan 28 VCU 1 Alessia Ciucia/Luminita Tutunaru Won 6-2/Rosie Johanson
Jan 30 #18 South Carolina 1 Megan Davies/Mia Horvit (29/-) Won 7-5/Rosie Johanson

* 2/21/202 #1 North Carolina 1 Sara Daavettila/Cameron Morra Lost 4-6/Rosie Johanson
* Feb 26 at Boston College 1 Yufei Long/Kylie Wilcox Won 7-5/Rosie Johanson
* 2/28/202 at Syracuse 1 Polina Kozyreva/Sofya Treshcheva Lost 5-7/Rosie Johanson
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 1 Rhea Verma/Andrea DiPalma - 4-3, unf./Rosie Johanson
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Julia Andreach Won 6-0/Rosie Johanson
* 3/13/202 Virginia Tech Women's T 1 Elizabet Danailova/Nika Kozar Won 6-2/Rosie Johanson
* 3/20/202 Clemson Women's Tenni 1 Jenna Thompson/Eleni Louka Won 6-2/Rosie Johanson
* 3/21/202 #8 Georgia Tech 1 Kenya Jones/Victoria Flores (5/-) Lost , 2-6/Rosie Johanson



2020-21 Virginia Women's Tennis
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 21, 2021)

Amber O'Dell
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 16-17 vs North Carolina Reilly Tran Lost 5-7, 4-6
Jan 16-17 vs NC State Lexi Keberle Lost 6-2, 3-6, 2-6
Jan 23, 2021 vs University of Tennessee 5 Daria Kuczer - 6-2, 6-7 (4-7), unf.
Jan 24, 2021 at #13 Ohio State 5 Luna Dormet - 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 1-5, unf.

% Jan 28, 2021 VCU 6 Noumea Witmus Won 3-6, 6-0, 1-0 (10-3)
Jan 30, 2021 #18 South Carolina 6 Ana Cruz Won 6-3, 6-1
2/12/2021 Marshall 6 Madison Riley Won 6-3, 6-2

* Feb 26, 2021 at Boston College 6 Sophia Edwards Won 6-0, 6-2
* 2/28/2021 at Syracuse 6 Ines Fonte Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (6-8)
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 6 Jelena Vujanic Won 6-0, 6-2
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 6 Yashna Yellayi Lost 6-1, 1-6, 2-6
* 3/13/2021 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 6 Shene Disbergen Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/20/2021 Clemson Women's Tennis 6 Lana Sipek Won 7-5, 6-4
* 3/21/2021 #8 Georgia Tech 6 Rosie Garcia Gross Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Kacie Harvey/Anika Yarlagadda Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Sara Daavettila/Alexa Graham (3/-) Lost 4-6/Rosie Johanson
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Lexi Keberle/Amelia Rajecki Won 6-4/Hibah Shaikh
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Lana Mavor/Amelia Rajecki Lost 4-6/Hibah Shaikh
Jan 23 vs University of Tennesse 3 Julie Ball/Rebeka Mertena Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
Jan 24 at #13 Ohio State 3 Irina Cantos Siemers/Lucia Marzal Lost 2-6/Hibah Shaikh

% Jan 28 VCU 3 Gabriela Davidescu/Kanako Yano Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh
Jan 30 #18 South Carolina 3 Ana Cruz/Allie Gretkowski Lost 1-6/Hibah Shaikh
2/12/202 Marshall 2 Gabrielle Clairotte/Anna Smith - 5-2, unf./Vivian Glozman

* 2/21/202 #1 North Carolina 3 Alle Sanford/Reilly Tran Won 6-4/Vivian Glozman
* Feb 26 at Boston College 3 Loren Haukova/Hailey Wilcox Won 6-3/Vivian Glozman
* 2/28/202 at Syracuse 3 Guzal Yusupova/Miranda Ramirez Won 6-2/Vivian Glozman
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 3 Dina Chaika/Chelsea Sawyer Won 6-2/Vivian Glozman
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 3 Julia Lilien/Yashna Yellayi Won 6-1/Vivian Glozman
* 3/13/202 Virginia Tech Women's T 3 Katie Andreini/Erika Cheng - 3-3, unf./Vivian Glozman
* 3/20/202 Clemson Women's Tenni 3 Ali DeSpain/Laura Marti - 5-4, unf./Vivian Glozman
* 3/21/202 #8 Georgia Tech 3 Rosie Garcia Gross/Mahak Jain Won , 6-4/Vivian Glozman



2020-21 Virginia Women's Tennis
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 21, 2021)

Hibah Shaikh
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 16-17 vs North Carolina Alle Sanford (53/-) Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-3
Jan 16-17 vs NC State Anna Rogers (35/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6
Jan 23, 2021 vs University of Tennessee 4 Tenika McGiffin - 6-4, 4-6, 2-2, unf.
Jan 24, 2021 at #13 Ohio State 4 Lucia Marzal Lost 5-7, 6-1, 5-7

% Jan 28, 2021 VCU 4 Gabriela Davidescu Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 30, 2021 #18 South Carolina 4 Silvia Chinellato Lost 4-6, 2-6
2/12/2021 Marshall 3 Madi Ballow Won 6-4, 6-2

* 2/21/2021 #1 North Carolina 4 Fiona Crawley (120/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
* 3/13/2021 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 5 Katie Andreini Won 6-7 (7-9), 6-0, 1-0 (10-5)
* 3/20/2021 Clemson Women's Tennis 4 M. Middlebrooks Won 6-1, 6-2
* 3/21/2021 #8 Georgia Tech 4 Gia Cohen (123/-) Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Kacie Harvey/Anika Yarlagadda Won 6-1/Amber O'Dell
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Fiona Crowley/Reilly Tran Lost 2-6/Vivian Glozman
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Lexi Keberle/Amelia Rajecki Won 6-4/Amber O'Dell
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Lana Mavor/Amelia Rajecki Lost 4-6/Amber O'Dell
Jan 23 vs University of Tennesse 3 Julie Ball/Rebeka Mertena Won 6-1/Amber O'Dell
Jan 24 at #13 Ohio State 3 Irina Cantos Siemers/Lucia Marzal Lost 2-6/Amber O'Dell

% Jan 28 VCU 3 Gabriela Davidescu/Kanako Yano Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell
Jan 30 #18 South Carolina 3 Ana Cruz/Allie Gretkowski Lost 1-6/Amber O'Dell
2/12/202 Marshall 3 Madison Riley/Madi Ballow Won 6-3/Rosie Johanson



2020-21 Virginia Women's Tennis
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 21, 2021)

Natasha Subhash
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 16-17 vs North Carolina Makenna Jones (49/-) Lost 6-7 (6-0), 6-7 (7-0)
Jan 23, 2021 vs University of Tennessee 2 Johanna Silva (85/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 24, 2021 at #13 Ohio State 2 Irina Cantos Siemers (78/-) Lost 1-6, 7-5, 2-6

% Jan 28, 2021 VCU 2 Alessia Ciucia Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 30, 2021 #18 South Carolina 2 Megan Davies (30/-) - 6-3, 5-6, unf.
2/12/2021 Marshall 1 Anna Smith Won 6-2, 6-1

* 2/21/2021 #1 North Carolina 2 Cameron Morra (6/-) Won 6-3, 2-6, 1-0 (10-6)
* Feb 26, 2021 at Boston College 2 Kylie Wilcox Won 6-3, 7-6
* 2/28/2021 at Syracuse 2 V. Kanapatskaya (121/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 2 Andrea DiPalma Won 7-5, 6-2
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/13/2021 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 2 Nika Kozar Won 6-1, 6-2
* 3/20/2021 Clemson Women's Tennis 2 Cristina Mayorova Won 6-1, 6-1
* 3/21/2021 #8 Georgia Tech 2 Victoria Flores (56/-) Won 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Makenna Jones/Alle Sanford Won 6-3/Sofia Munera
Jan 16-1 vs North Carolina Cameron Morra/Elizabeth Scotty (45/-) Won 6-3/Sofia Munera
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (2/-) Lost 1-6/Sofia Munera
Jan 16-1 vs NC State Jaeda Daniel/Adriana Reami (16/-) Lost 2-6/Sofia Munera
Jan 23 vs University of Tennesse 1 Tenika McGiffin/Carly Briggs Lost 4-6/Vivian Glozman
Jan 24 at #13 Ohio State 1 Isabelle Boulais/Kolie Allen Lost 5-7/Vivian Glozman

% Jan 28 VCU 2 Paola Delgado/Noumea Witmus Lost 2-6/Sofia Munera
Jan 30 #18 South Carolina 2 Silvia Chinellato/Emma Shelton (20/-) Won 6-2/Sofia Munera
2/12/202 Marshall 1 Liz Stefancic/Jutte Van Hansewyck Won 6-3/Sofia Munera

* 2/21/202 #1 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones/Elizabeth Scotty Lost 2-6/Sofia Munera
* Feb 26 at Boston College 2 Laura Lopez/Marice Aguiar - 6-6/Sofia Munera
* 2/28/202 at Syracuse 2 Natalie Novotna/V. Kanapatskaya Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Sofia Munera
* 3/6/2021 Louisville 2 Raven Neely/Tatiana Simova Won 6-0/Sofia Munera
* 3/7/2021 #49 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk/Maeve Koscielski Won 6-0/Sofia Munera
* 3/13/202 Virginia Tech Women's T 2 Annie Clark/Nina Sorkin Won 6-1/Sofia Munera
* 3/20/202 Clemson Women's Tenni 2 Cristina Mayorova/Sophia Hatton Won 6-3/Sofia Munera
* 3/21/202 #8 Georgia Tech 2 Ava Hrastar/Gia Cohen Won , 6-2/Sofia Munera
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